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Weight Variations - Created Monday, 19 June 2023 - 4:00 PM

Greyhound
Maiden/City B/342 (1)

Pasta Dough
Who Knows Reg
Slipper's Maggie
Aphrodite Sally
Chatfield

Down The Line

Maiden/City B/342 (2)

Happy Gus
Slipper's Solo
Wayside
Dookie

Made Bail

Juvenile Series (Heat)/City B/342 (1)

Mrs. Nelson

Was Stunning
Orson Surfer
Remember Lee
Max The Snappin'

Nina Inferno

Juvenile Series (Heat)/City B/342 (2)

Echo Finder
Uncle Bertie
Senna Wick
Pride Of Essay
Pumpkin Party
Totally Orson

Grade 6/City B/342 (1)
Proof Coin

Bull Catcher

West On Oakley

Ninetymile Bull

Last

29.5

25.6
27.5
27.9
31.2

32.0
30.8
33.8
33.0
30.2

25.7
26.3
27.4
32.7
33.7
251

29.9
34.0
284
30.7
20.6
32.7

32.3
33.1
26.9
39.2

This

291
30.9
255
27.8
28.0
31.4

32.6
31.0
33.8
33.0
30.4

25.8
26.6
27.4
32.4
33.7
24.9

29.7
33.9
28.2
30.4
29.3
32.5

31.9
33.5
26.7
38.9

Variance

-0.1
0.3
0.1

0.2

0.6
0.2
0.0
0.0
0.2

0.1
0.3
0.0
-0.3
0.0
-0.2

-0.2
-0.1
-0.2
-0.3
-0.3
-0.2

-0.4
0.4

-0.2
-0.3
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Weight Variations - Created Monday, 19 June 2023 - 4:00 PM

Greyhound
By The Dram

Blue Baboon
Little Franky

Forever Five

Grade 6/City B/342 (2)

Off The Cuff
Beauty You
Terrific Molly
Little Sophia
Victa Indi
Velocity Corene
Pink Confetti

Solar Circles

Grade 6/City B/342 (3)

Auntie Clare
Koepka

Hayride Gulden
Don't Burn Me
Aston Alora
Bazinga Ava
Velocity Framed

Mr. Zing Zang

Grade 6/City B/530

Faster Than Slow
Xavi Bale

Tara Tears
Phoebe's Baby
Kaison's Curse
Shady's Rocket
Gucci Giblet

Slipper's Appeal

Grade 5/City B/530

Ten Pineapples

Lot Of Poise

Last

31.7
28.8
31.8
25.2

32.5
30.2
30.3
22.5
25.8
25.8
27.9
38.7

255
30.6
31.5
29.0
26.9
24.7
27.6
33.1

32.9
29.6
284
27.2
255
32.7
26.8
27.3

30.1
32.8

This
31.9
28.5
31.6
251

32.8
29.9
30.7
22.7
25.7
25.8
27.8
38.6

254
31.0
31.7
29.2
271
24.4
27.6
32.8

32.5
29.8
28.3
271
251
32.7
27.0
27.3

30.2
32.2

Variance

0.2

-0.3
-0.2
-0.1

0.3
-0.3
0.4
0.2
-0.1
0.0
-0.1
-0.1

-0.1
0.4
0.2
0.2
0.2
-0.3
0.0
-0.3

-0.4
0.2
-0.1
-0.1
-0.4
0.0
0.2
0.0

0.1
-0.6
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Greyhound
Slipper's Tick

Lana Intention
Harry
Spring Monica

Open/City B/342

Cherries On Fire
Emerley Apollo
Magic Poppet
Ragin' Hugo

Springview Force

Grade 5/City B/342 (1)

Blue Pride
Muddle Puddle
Way Too Soft
Not So Precious
Ragin' Skywalker

Spring Pixie

Grade 5/City B/342 (2)

Dolly Quokka
Audacity

Rather

Black Light Burn
Nockatunga

Makani Girl

Last

26.8
27.4
35.5
281

28.5
30.9
31.5
31.0

37.5

33.3
33.8
30.8
27.9
29.3
26.9

26.2
32.9
33.2
32.5
33.0
28.9

This
26.8
27.8
35.6
27.9

29.0
30.7
32.1
30.8

371

33.3
33.9
30.6
27.7
29.3
27.2

26.2
33.1
32.6
32.8
33.0
28.7

Variance

0.0
0.4
0.1
-0.2

0.5
-0.2
0.6
-0.2
-0.4

0.0
0.1
-0.2
-0.2
0.0
0.3

0.0
0.2
-0.6
0.3
0.0
-0.2
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